

By Online submission

Sec/21-22/71 Date:16-10-2021

To, The General Manager, Department of Corporate Services, BSE Limited, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J. Tower Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400 001. BSE CODE: 524370

To, The General Manager, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051. NSE CODE: BODALCHEM

Dear Sir/madam

Sub: Compliance Under Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we herewith enclosed News Paper Copies of Advertisement for Notice of Loss of Share Certificate, which was Published on Thursday, 07th October 2021 in The Indian Express (English Edition at page no. 5) and in Financial Express (Gujarati Edition at Page No. 09).

www.bodal.com

CIN No.: L24110GJ1986PLC009003

Kindly find the said Newspaper copies for your records.

Thanking You

For, Bodal Chemicals

Ashutosh B Bhatt

Company Secretary & Officer

ENCL: a/a



NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE BODAL CHEMICALS LTD. (Formerly Dintex Dyechem Ltd.) CIN: L24110GJ1986PLC009003

Registered Office : F

Piot No. 123 &124, Phase-I, GIDC, Vatva, Ahmedabad-382 445. *BODAL CORPORATE HOUSE*, Nr. Anand Niketan School, Nr. Shilaj Circle, Off. S P Ring Road, Thaltej, Ahmedabad-380059.

NOTICE is hereby given that the following Equity Share Certificates issued by the company are stated to have been lost or misplaced or stolen and below mentioned registered holder have applied to the company for the issue of Duplicate Equity Share Certificates in lieu of ordinal share certificates.

Ph.: 079-68160100 • E-mail: secretarial@bodal.com

Name of	Folio	Equity Share		Distinctive
Shareholder	No.	Certificate No.		Nos.
Nanji C Nandasana	N00174	56156	500	1252731 - 1253230

Any person(s) who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the said Equity Share Certificates should lodge such claim(s) with the Company at its Corporate office at the address given above within 15 (Fifteen) days of publication of this notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the Company will proceed to issue duplicate Equity Share Certificates. After issuance of duplicate share certificates, the original share certificates shall stand cancelled and any person dealing with the original share certificates shall be doing so at his/her risk as to costs and consequences and the company will not be responsible for it in any way.

Date : 06-10-2021 For, **Bodal Chemicals Ltd.**Place : Ahmedabad Ashutosh B. Bhatt, Company Secretary

ASHIANA HOUSING LTD.

CIN: L70109WB1986PLC040864

Regd. Off.: 5F, Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata – 700 071

Head Off.: Unit No. 4 & 5, Illrd Floor, Southern Park, Plot No. D-2

Saket District Centre, New Delhi -110 017 ebsite: www.ashianahousing.com, Email: investorrelations@ashlanahousing.com

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform to all concerned that the company has received request along with necessary indemnity bond and affidavit from shareholder(s) of the company to issue duplicate share certificate in lieu of the lost share certificate, details of which is given herein below:

SI. No.		L. F. No.	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
1.	Satya Narayan Lohia	0001862	356	732251-735750	3500

Since the company is in the process of issuing duplicate share certificate, any person who has objection on such issue, may lodge his objection within 15 days from the date of appearance of this advertisement to the company or its Registrar M/s. Beetal Financial & Computer Services Pvt. Ltd., Beetal House, 99, Madangir, Behind Local Shopping Centre, Near Dada Harsukh Dass Mandir, New Delhi-110 062.

For Ashiana Housing Ltd.

Place : New Delhi Date : 6th October, 2021 Sd/-Nitin Sharma (Company Secretary) (This is only an advertisement for information purposes and not a prospectus announcement. This does not constitute an invitation or offer to acquire, purchase or subscribe for securities)



JAINAM JAINAM FERRO ALLOYS (I) LIMITED

(CIN - U27100CT2014PLC001311)

Our Company was originally incorporated as "Jainam Infraways Private Limited" on March 06, 2014 vide Registration Certificate No. 001311 under the provisions of the Companies Act, 1956 with the Registrar of Companies, Chhattisgarh. Further, our Company was converted into a Public Limited Company pursuant to Shareholders Resolution passed at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting of the Company held on June 26, 2018 and consequently the name of our Company was changed from "Jainam Infraways Private Limited" to "Jainam Infraways Limited" vide a fresh Certificate of Incorporation dated July 10, 2018 having CIN U45400CT2014PLC001311 issued by the Registrar of Companies, Chhattisgarh. Subsequently, pursuant to shareholder's resolution passed at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on August 08, 2018, the name of our company was changed from "Jainam Infraways Limited" to "Jainam Ferro Alloys (I) Limited" vide a fresh certificate of incorporation dated August 29, 2018 having CIN U27100CT2014PLC001311 issued by Registrar of Companies, Chhattisgarh.

Registered Office: Plot No. 103 to 113 & 130 to 136/A & 137, Sector-C, Urla Industrial Area, Raipur, Chhattisgarh - 492003, India

Contact Person: Mr. Aakash Agrawal, Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Tel No: 771 4700109: F-mail: cs@iainamferro.com : Website: www.iainamferro.com

PROMOTERS OF OUR COMPANY: MR. ARCHIT PARAKH AND MR. ADITYA PARAKH

BASIS OF ALLOTMENT

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFER OF 28,02,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF RS. 10.00/- EACH ("EQUITY SHARES") OF JAINAM FERRO ALLOYS (I) LIMITED ("JFAIL" OR THE "COMPANY" OR THE "ISSUER") FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF RS. 70 PER EQUITY SHARE INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF RS.60 PER EQUITY SHARE (THE "OFFER PRICE") AGGREGATING TO RS. 1961.40 LAKHS ("THE OFFER") COMPRISING OF A FRESH ISSUE OF 13,02,000 EQUITY SHARES AGGREGATING TO RS. 911.40 LAKHS (THE "FRESH ISSUE") AND AN OFFER FOR SALE OF 15,00,000 EQUITY SHARES BY THE SELLING SHAREHOLDERS ("OFFER FOR SALE") AGGREGATING TO RS. 1050.00 LAKHS OF WHICH 1,50,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF RS.10.00/- EACH FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF RS. 70 PER EQUITY SHARE INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF RS.60 PER EQUITY SHARE AGGREGATING TO RS. 105.00 LAKHS WILL BE RESERVED FOR SUBSCRIPTION BY MARKET MAKER TO THE OFFER (THE "MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION"). THE OFFER LESS THE MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION I.E NET OFFER OF 26,52,000 EQUITY SHARE OF FACE VALUE OF RS.10.00/- EACH AT A PRICE OF RS. 70 PER EQUITY SHARE INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF RS. 60 PER EQUITY SHARE AGGREGATING TO RS. 1856.40 LAKHS (THE "NET OFFER"). THE OFFER AND THE NET OFFER WILL CONSTITUTE 26.53% AND 25.11% RESPECTIVELY OF THE POST OFFER PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF OUR COMPANY.

The face value of the equity shares is Rs 10 each and the issue price is Rs 70 each. The issue price is 7 times of the face value of equity shares.

ISSUE

OPENED ON: TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 28, 2021 CLOSED ON: THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

PROPOSED LISTING: OCTOBER 08, 2021*

The Equity Shares offered through the Prospectus are proposed to be listed on the SME Platform of National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE EMERGE") in terms of the Chapter IX of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018, as amended from time to time. Our Company has received an In Principal approval letter dated September 21, 2021 from NSE for using its name in the Offer Document for listing of our shares on the NSE Emerge. It is to be distinctly understood that the permission given by NSE should not in any way be deemed or construed that the content of the Prospectus or the price at which the equity share are offered has been cleared, solicited or approved by NSE, nor does it certify the correctness, accuracy or completeness of any of the content of the Prospectus. The investors are advised to refer to the Prospectus for the full text of the Disclaimer clause pertaining to NSE. For the purpose of this Issue, the Designated Stock Exchange will be the NSE The trading is proposed to be commenced on or about October 08, 2021*

*Subject to the receipt of listing and trading approval from the NSE Emerge.

All Applicants were allowed to participate in the Issue either through APPLICATIONS SUPPORTED BY BLOCKED AMOUNT ("ASBA") process by providing the details of their respective bank accounts in which the corresponding application amounts were blocked by Self Certified Syndicate Banks (the "SCSBs") or through UPI Mechanism.

SUBSCRIPTION DETAILS

The issue has received 4797 applications for 1,76,34,000 Equity shares resulting in 6.29 times subscription (including reserved portion of Market maker).

The details of applications received in the issue (before technical rejections but after excluding hids not banked) are as follows:

Category	No. of applicants	%	No. of Equity shares	%	Subscription (times)
Market Maker		0.03	1,50,000	1.11	1.00
Retail Individual Investors	2864	96.37	57,28,000	42.38	4.32
Other than retail individual Investors	107	3.60	76,38,000	56.51	5.76
Total	2972	100.00	13516000	100.00	4.82

The details of applications rejected by the Registrar on technical grounds (including withdrawal) are detailed below:

Category	No. of applicants	No. of Equity sha
Market Maker	Nii	Nil
Retail Individual Investors	68	136,000
Other than retail individual Investors	3	42,000
Total	71	1.78.000

After eliminating technically rejected applications, the following table gives us category wise net valid applications:

Category	No. of applicants	%	Issue Allocation as per Prospectus(Category wise)	No. of valid shares applied	% of Total Applied	Subscription (times) on basis of revised issue Allocation
Market Maker		0.03	1,50,000	1,50,000	1.12	1.00
Retail Individual Investors	2796	96.39	13,26,000	55,92,000	41.93	4.22
Other than retail individual Investors	104	3.58	13,26,000	75,96,000	56.95	5.73
Total	2901	100.00	28,02,000	1,33,38,000	100.00	4.76

Allocation: The Basis of Allotment was finalized in consultation with the Designated Stock Exchange - NSE on October 05, 2021.

A. Allocation to Market Maker (After Technical Rejections): The Basis of Allotment to the Market Maker, at the issue price of Rs. 70/- per Equity Share, was finalized in consultation with NSE. The category was subscribed by 1.00 times. The total number of shares allotted in this category is 1,50,000 Equity Shares to 1 successful applicants.

The Category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:

THIS DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AN INVITATION OR OFFER TO ACQUIRE, PURCHASE OR SUBSCRIBE TO SECURITIES.

THIS PURLIC ANNOUNCEMENT IS NOT INTENDED FOR RELEASE, PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY OUTSIDE INDIA

GETALONG ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Getalong Enterprise Ltd.

CIN: U17299MH2020PLC342847

Our Company was incorporated as 'Getalong Enterprise Private Limited' under the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 pursuant to a certificate of incorporation dated July 29, 2020 issued by the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai. Thereafter pursuant to a fresh certificate of incorporation dated August 18, 2020 issued by the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai the name of our Company was changed to 'Getalong Enterprise Private Limited' Thereafter, pursuant to the conversion of our Company to a public limited company, the name of our Company was changed to 'Getalong Enterprise Limited' pursuant to special resolution passed by the Shareholders at its Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on February 28, 2021 and a fresh certificate of incorporation dated April 12, 2021 was issued to our Company by the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai. For further details on the changes in the name and registered office of our Company, see "History and Certain Corporate Matters" on page 96.

Registered Office: Office No. 402, B-Wing, Damji Shamji Corporate Square, Laxmi Nagar, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai - 400 075, Maharashtra, India Tel No.: +91-85913 43631; Email: Info@getalongenterprise.com; Website: www.getalongenterprise.com
Contact Person: Isha Deepak Zatakia, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer.

Promoters of Our Company: Mrs. Sweety Rahul Jain and Westpac Investments Private Limited

BASIS OF ALLOTMENT

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERING OF 7,50,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF $\stackrel{?}{<}$ 10 Each ("EQUITY SHARES") OF GETALONG ENTERPRISE LIMITED ("OUR COMPANY" OR THE "ISSUER") FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF $\stackrel{?}{<}$ 69 PER EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A PREMIUM OF $\stackrel{?}{<}$ 59 PER EQUITY SHARE) ("ISSUE PRICE") AGGREGATING $\stackrel{?}{<}$ 517.50 LAKHS (THE "ISSUE") OF WHICH 38,000 EQUITY SHARES AGGREGATING TO $\stackrel{?}{<}$ 26.22 LAKHS WILL BE RESERVED FOR SUBSCRIPTION BY MARKET MAKER ("MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION I.E. ISSUE OF 7,12,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF $\stackrel{?}{<}$ 10 EACH AT AN ISSUE PRICE OF $\stackrel{?}{<}$ 69 PER EQUITY SHARE AGGREGATING TO $\stackrel{?}{<}$ 491.28 LAKHS IS HEREIN AFTER REFERRED TO AS THE "NET ISSUE". THE ISSUE AND THE NET ISSUE WILL CONSTITUTE 41.02% AND 38.94% OF THE POST-ISSUE PAID-UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF OUR COMPANY.

Risks to Investors:

Investors are required to refer section titled "Risk Factors" on page 21 of the Prospectus.

THE FACE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARE IS ₹ 10 AND THE ISSUE PRICE IS 6.9 TIMES OF THE FACE VALUE ISSUE OPENED ON: SEPTEMBER 27, 2021 AND ISSUE CLOSED ON: SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

The Equity Shares of the Company are proposed to be listed on the SME Platform of BSE Limited, in terms of the Chapter IX of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018 as amended from time to time. Our Company has received an In-Principle approval from BSE for the listing of the Equity Shares pursuant to letter dated September 17, 2021. **BSE shall be the Designated Stock Exchange for the purpose of this Issue. The trading is proposed to be commenced on October 08, 2021** (Subject to receipt of listing and trading approvals from the BSE).

The Issue is being made through the Fixed Price process, the allocation in the Net Issue to the Public category shall be made pursuant to Regulation 253(2) of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018, as amended from time to time, wherein a minimum of 50% of the Net Issue of shares to the Public shall initially be made available for allotment to Retail Individual Investors. The balance of Net Issue of Shares to the public shall be made available for allotment to Individual Applicants other than Retail Individual Investors, including Corporate Bodies / Institutions irrespective of number of shares applied for. If the Retail Individual Investor category is entitled to more than 50% on proportionate basis, they shall be allotted that higher percentage. Under subscription, if any, in any of the categories, would be allowed to be met with spill-over from any of the other categories or a combination of categories at the discretion of our Company in consultation with the Lead Managers and the Designation Stock Exchange. Such inter-se spill over, if any, would be affected in accordance with applicable laws, rules, regulations and guidelines. All potential investors shall participate in the Issue only through an Application Supported by Blocked Amount ("ASBA") process including through UPI mode (as applicable) by providing details of the irrespective bank accounts and / or UPI IDs, in case of Rlls, if applicable, which will be blocked by the Self Certified Syndicate Banks ("SCSBs") for the same

SUBSCRIPTION DETAILS

The Net Issue has received 387 applications for 13,98,000 Equity Shares resulting in 1.86 times subscription. The details of the applications received in the Net Issue (before and after technical rejections & withdrawal) are as follows:

Details of the Applications Received

COM/CHD/12/2021

NOTICE TO GENERAL PUBLIC

It has come to the notice of the Committee Golden Forests (India) Limited appointed by Supreme Court of India, to settle claims of investors with Golden Forest Group companies that some unscrupulous persons are calling investors of Company Golden Forests (India) Limited offering to settle their claims against payment of new registration charges. Therefore, the general public is warned to be cautious not to entertain any such caller. No such instructions have been issued by the Committee Golden Forests (India) Limited to this effect. The Committee does not make any call nor has authorized any person to make such calls. These types of calls be treated as fictitious and fraudulent. If any person deals with these fraudulent persons, they shall do so at their own risk. For more details please visit our website www.goldenforestcommittee.com.

Committee Golden Forests (India) Limited 1065/1, Sector 39-B, Chandigarh-160036 (0172-2695065)

अखिल भारतीय आयुर्विज्ञान संस्थान, रायबरेली All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Raebarel

No. AlfMS/RBL/ADMIN/RC/CONTRACT/SR/2021-2022/4798 NOTICE FOR WALK-IN-INTERVIEW FOR AIIMS, RAEBARELI (UP)

The All India Institute of Medical Sciences (AIIMS), Raebareli intends to fill up 10 (Ten) posts of Senior Residents (SRs) in different specialties on contract basis in All India Institute of Medical Sciences (AIIMS), Rae Barell, Uttar Pradesh through walk-in-interview

The candidates willing to appear in the above said walk-in-interview must bring their brief bio-data (in triplicate) in the pro-forma attached (Annexure 'A') along with certificate of age, qualification, experience and caste complete in all respects at the time of walk-in-interview. The document verification will be done on 27.10.2021 from 10:00AM to 12:00 PM in Medical College, AllMS, Raebarell (UP) followed by interview of eligible candidate on the same day from 3:00 PM to 5:00PM. For further details like total number of posts along with break-up, age, qualification experience, caste and remuneration etc., the candidates may visit our website www.alimsrbl.edu.in

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE BODAL CHEMICALS LTD. (Formerly Dintex Dyechem Ltd.) CIN: L24110GJ1986PLC009003

Registered Office: Plot No. 123 &124, Phase-I. GIDC, Vatva, Ahmedabad-382 445. : "BODAL CORPORATE HOUSE", Nr. Anand Niketan School, Corporate Office Nr. Shilaj Circle, Off. S P Ring Road, Thaltej, Ahmedabad-380059. Ph.: 079-68160100 • E-mail: secretarial@bodal.com

NOTICE is hereby given that the following Equity Share Certificates issued by the company are stated to have been lost or misplaced or stolen and below mentioned registered holder have applied to the company for the issue of Duplicate Equity Share Certificates in lieu of original share certificates

Name of Shareholder	Folio No.	Equity Share Certificate No.	No. of Equity Shares	Distinctive Nos.
Nanji C Nandasana	N00174	56156	500	1252731 - 1253230

Any person(s) who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the said Equity Share Certificates should lodge such claim(s) with the Company at its Corporate office at the address given above within 15 (Fifteen) days of publication of this notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the Company will proceed to issue duplicate Equity Share Certificates. After issuance of duplicate share certificates, the original share certificates shall stand cancelled and any person dealing with the original share certificates shall be doing so a his/her risk as to costs and consequences and the company will not be responsible for i

For, Bodal Chemicals Ltd Date: 06-10-2021 Ashutosh B. Bhatt, Company Secretary



PUBLIC NOTICE

Cancellation of Certificate of Registration (CoR)-Issued in favour of M/s Sambandh Finserve Pvt. Ltd. In exercise of powers conferred under Section 45-IA (6) of the Reserve Bank of India Act, 1934 (the Act), the Reserve Bank of India, by its order dated September 09, 2021, has cancelled the Certificate Acut, use reserve Barik of India, by its order dated september u9, 2021, has cancelled the Certificate of Registration No. N. 04. 00023 dated November 01, 2010 issued to "MyS Sambandh Finserve Pvt. Ltd." (CIN No. U671200R1996PTC011931), having its registered office at Plot No. - 0- 4/9, Area-7&8, Civil Township, Rourkela, Dist: Sundergrafh, Odisha, 769004 for carrying on the business of a Non-Banking Financial Institution as defined in Section 45-(la) of the Act. The company therefore cannot carry on the business of a Non-Banking Financial Institution under the Act. This is issued in public interest.



I ARM-I BRANCH, MUMBAI

37, Kshamalaya, Opp. Patkar Hall, New Marine Lines, Thackersey Marg, Mumbai 400020 **Tel. No.** (022) 2206 5425 / 30, 2206 5438

[Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Property(ies)] SALE NOTICE

Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Properties under the Securitisation & econstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, read with proviso to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to public in general and in particular to the Borrower and Guarantors that the below described immovable property mortgaged to the Secured Creditors, the mbolic possession of Lot No. 1 & 2 below and physical possession of Lot No. 3 mentioned below has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara Bank will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" basis on 10.11.2021, or recovery of ₹ 12,96,66,262.94 (as on 30.06.2021) plus turther interest and cost m 01.07.2021 (Decreetal dues as per RC No. 208 /2017 issued by Hon'ble RO DRT ated 28.12.2017) due towards ARM I Branch of Canara Bank from M/s. JEWEL METALS PVT. LTD. and its Directors / Guarantors / Mortgagors Mr. Sevantilal M. Morakhia, Mr Shripal Rasiklal Morakhia, Shri, Pankai kantilal Morakhia, Mr. Sevantilal M. Morakhia HUF, Late Shri. Rasiklal M. Morakhia represented through legal heirs 1. Shri. Shripa Rasikisi Morakhia 2. Smt. Kantaben Rasikiai Morakhia 3. Bharat Rasikiai Morakhia The reserve price and Earnest money deposit are as mentioned below

Lot No.	Property Details	Reserve Price (₹ in Lakhs) (a + b)	EMD (₹ in Lakhs
1.	a) All that part and parcel of the property consisting of leased factory land and building including machineries at Plot No. 107 to 110, Revenue Survey No. 171/p of village Gundalav, Old GIDC-Valsad Industrial Estate, Gundalav, Gujarat-396 035. (Reserve Price : ₹ 335.00 Lakhs) b) Machineries installed in the said factory premises. (Reserve Price ₹ 40.00 Lakhs)	1997	37.50

The Earnest Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before 08.11.2021 by 5.00 P. M. For the said property(ies) there is no encumbrance to the knowledge of the bank. The property can be inspected, with Prior Appointment with Authorized Officer on 30.10.2021 EMD amount of 10% of the Reserve Price is to be deposited by way of Demand Draft in favo of Authorised Officer, Canara Bank, ARM Branch, Mumbai, OR Shall be deposited throug RTGS / NEFT / Fund Transfer to credit of account of Canara Bank, ARM Branch, Mun A/c. No. 1389296000002, IFSC Code: CNRB0001389 on or before 08.11.2021, 5.00 P. M. For detailed terms and conditions of the sale please refer the link "E-Auction" provider in Canara Bank's website (www.canarabank.com) or may contact Mr Paritosh Kumar Authorised Officer, Mob. No. 8828388297, S. K. Choudhary, Mob. No. 8169845618 ARM-I Branch of Canara Bank, Tel. No. 022-22065425 / 30 / 38, during office hours on

any working day.

Date: 28.09.2021

Authorised Officer, Canara Bank

M/s. JEWEL METALS PVT. LTD.	MR. SEVANTILAL M. MORAKHIA
145, Kika Street, Gulalwadi,	Shree Bhavan, 5th floor, 209, S. V. P. Road,
Mumbai-400 004.	Mumbai-400 004.
MR. SEVANTILAL M. MORAKHIA	M/s. JEWEL METALS PVT. LTD.
Shree Bhavan, 5th floor, 289, S. V. P. Road,	72/74, Kika Street, 2 nd floor, Gulalwadi,
Murnbai-400 004.	Mumbai-400 004.
MR. SHRIPAL RASIKLAL MORAKHIA,	SHRI. PANKAJ KANTILAL MORAKHIA,
Shree Bhavan, 5th floor, S. V. P. Road,	Shree Bhavan, 5th floor, 289, S. V. P. Road,
Mumbai-400 004.	Mumbai-400 004.
M/s. JEWEL METALS PVT. LTD.	MR. SHRIPAL RASIKLAL MORAKHIA
107-110, Old GIDC,	(Legal heir of late Shri. Rasiklal M. Morakhia)
Valsad Industrial Estate, Gundlav,	Shree Bhavan, 5th floor, S. V. P. Road,
Dist. Valsad-396 035.	Mumbai-400 004.
SMT. KANTABEN RASIKLAL MORAKHIA	BHARAT RASIKLAL MORAKHIA
(Legal heir of late Shri. Rasiklal M. Morakhia)	(Legal heir of late Shri. Rasiklal M. Morakhia)
Shree Bhavan, 5th floor, S. V. P. Road,	Shree Bhavan; 5th floor, S. V. P. Road;
Mumbai-400 004	Mumbai-400 004
MR. SEVANTILAL I Shree Bhavan, 5th floor, 289, S	M. MORAKHIA HUF







With the Inauguration of Additional 18 PSA Oxygen Plants in the State, The Health Services are set to become stronger

As per the vision of Prime Minister Shri Narendrabhai Modi and under the leadership of Chief Minister Shri Bhupendrabhai Patel, 261 plants, having 204 MT production capacity, have been installed in different hospitals of the State.

